Indian Lake Schools
6210 State Route 235 N Lewistown, OH 43333

School Phone: 937-686-9976

Fax: 937-686-8421

Email: courterj@ils-k12.org

High School Principal

Kyle Wagner

Day
S Tuesday

S
Wednesday

S Thursday
Saturday

Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

Date
Aug.
Aug.

Aug.
Aug.

Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.

Sep.
Oct.
Oct.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

08
16

17
19

22
28
29
31
05
07
11
12
14
19
21
26
28
29

30
03
04

09
10
12

Asst. Principal
Dave Coburn

Superintendent
Rob Underwood

Varsity Volleyball (Girls)
Fall 2023-2024

Opponent

Place

TBD (WLS, Lima Shawnee, Anna) Indian Lake Schools

@ Carroll High School

@ Jackson Center Jr/Sr HS
@ Wapakoneta High School

(Tri-Match-Wapak/Sidney)
Riverside High School

@ Houston High School
@ Urbana High School

Kenton Ridge High School
@ North Union High School
@ Benjamin Logan Schools

@ Botkins Jr/Sr HS

Northwestern HS/MS (Springfield)

@ Graham Local Schools
Shawnee High School
London High School

@ Jonathan Alder High School

North Union High School

Bellefontaine HS (School Day

Match)
@ Fairlawn HS/MS
Benjamin Logan Schools

@ Northwestern HS/MS
(Springfield)

Waynesfield-Goshen MS/HS

Graham Local Schools
@ Shawnee High School

Carroll High School

Jackson Center Jr/Sr HS
Wapakoneta High School

Indian Lake Schools
Houston High School
Urbana High School
Indian Lake Schools
North Union High School
Benjamin Logan Schools
Botkins Jr/Sr HS

Indian Lake Schools
Graham Local Schools
Indian Lake Schools
Indian Lake Schools

Jonathan Alder High School

Indian Lake Schools
Indian Lake Schools

Fairlawn HS/MS
Indian Lake Schools
Northwestern HS/MS
(Springfield)

Indian Lake Schools
Indian Lake Schools
Shawnee High School

Athletic Director

Time
5:00PM
5:30PM

TBA
10:00AM

7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
11:30AM

11:30AM
7:00PM
7:00PM

7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

05/10/2023  * = League Event

Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438



	05/10/2023      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438                                      

