Indian Lake Schools

6210 State Route 235 N Lewistown, OH 43333 School Phone: 937-686-9976 Fax: 937-686-8421

Email: courterj@ils-k12.org



Athletic Director

Jeff Courter

High School PrincipalAsst. PrincipalSuperintendentKyle WagnerDave CoburnRob Underwood

Varsity Volleyball (Girls) Fall 2023-2024

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	Opponent	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
S Tuesday	Aug. 08	TBD (WLS, Lima Shawnee, Anna)	Indian Lake Schools		5:00PM
S Wednesday	Aug. 16	@ Carroll High School	Carroll High School		5:30PM
S Thursday	Aug. 17	@ Jackson Center Jr/Sr HS	Jackson Center Jr/Sr HS		ТВА
Saturday	Aug. 19	@ Wapakoneta High School (<i>Tri-Match-Wapak/Sidney</i>)	Wapakoneta High School		10:00AM
Tuesday	Aug. 22	Riverside High School	Indian Lake Schools		7:00PM
Monday	Aug. 28	@ Houston High School	Houston High School		7:00PM
Tuesday	Aug. 29	@ Urbana High School	Urbana High School		7:00PM
Thursday	Aug. 31	Kenton Ridge High School	Indian Lake Schools		7:00PM
Tuesday	Sep. 05	@ North Union High School	North Union High School		7:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 07	@ Benjamin Logan Schools	Benjamin Logan Schools		7:00PM
Monday	Sep. 11	@ Botkins Jr/Sr HS	Botkins Jr/Sr HS		7:00PM
Tuesday	Sep. 12	Northwestern HS/MS (Springfield)	Indian Lake Schools		7:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 14	@ Graham Local Schools	Graham Local Schools		7:00PM
Tuesday	Sep. 19	Shawnee High School	Indian Lake Schools		7:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 21	London High School	Indian Lake Schools		7:00PM
Tuesday	Sep. 26	@ Jonathan Alder High School	Jonathan Alder High School		7:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 28	North Union High School	Indian Lake Schools		7:00PM
Friday	Sep. 29	Bellefontaine HS (School Day Match)	Indian Lake Schools		11:30AM
Saturday	Sep. 30	@ Fairlawn HS/MS	Fairlawn HS/MS		11:30AM
Tuesday	Oct. 03	Benjamin Logan Schools	Indian Lake Schools		7:00PM
Wednesday	Oct. 04	@ Northwestern HS/MS (Springfield)	Northwestern HS/MS (Springfield)		7:00PM
Monday	Oct. 09	Waynesfield-Goshen MS/HS	Indian Lake Schools		7:00PM
Tuesday	Oct. 10	Graham Local Schools	Indian Lake Schools		7:00PM
Thursday	Oct. 12	@ Shawnee High School	Shawnee High School		7:00PM